
* 6-VERBOND                * MOMIGNIES         19-05-24 * Los  : 13.40             S:0316 * 
*                          * 522 Oude                   * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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    6     5     5     2     2     2     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND       32     9     9 POT       

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              4     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         2     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         2     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  65 Deelnemers  * Inzet :18.60       * Klachten 0479/296137

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  RAKE   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    POT      TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 HELLEMANS JOZEF      BETEKOM    1 12  9  113976 BE2096132-21 15.08591 1280.8451      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            1

  2 JACOBS LUCKAS        MEERBEEK   2  9  9   98416 BE2086914-22 14.57350 1268.5199      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            2

  3 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1 14  1   99733 BE2025415-20 15.00360 1237.3821  13.50      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -    13.50   3

  4 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 37  127872 BE6145515-22 15.24240 1224.8276      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            4

  5 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1 15 14   99692 BE2114105-23 15.01240 1224.7174      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            5

  6 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1 15  6       2 BE2004582-23 15.01280 1223.7152      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            6

  7 GEYNS JULIEN         BERTEM     2  7  6   98317 BE2006560-21 15.01098 1211.3475      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            7

  8 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52  6       2 BE6145510-22 15.26570 1195.6241      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            8

  8 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52  7       3 BE6170708-23 15.26570 1195.6241      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            8

 10 SELS ALFONS          TESTELT   39  5  4  121874 BE2019181-23 15.22081 1193.2638      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           10

 11 REINQUIN-DEMOULIN    LINDEN     2 11  1  104198 BE2118675-19 15.07220 1192.6517      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           11

 12 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 26       4 BE6145454-22 15.27560 1184.7313      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           12

 13 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 40       5 BE6145537-22 15.27580 1184.3655      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           13

 14 STOUTEN FLORENT      TREMELO    1 10  9  112782 BE2077865-21 15.15151 1184.0423      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           14

 15 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 30       6 BE6170845-23 15.28000 1184.0000      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           15

 16 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 10       7 BE6170827-23 15.28010 1183.8173      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           16

 17 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 15       8 BE6170783-23 15.28030 1183.4521      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           17

 18 LAUWERS WILLY        HERENT     2 15  7  102774 BE2013271-23 15.06510 1183.3506      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           18

 19 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 28       9 BE6145472-22 15.28050 1183.0871      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           19

 20 AERTS RAYMOND        BERTEM     2 17 13   98127 BE2023035-19 15.03240 1176.5827      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           20

 21 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52  9      10 BE6170847-23 15.28530 1174.3946      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           21

 22 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 16      11 BE6145471-22 15.28550 1174.0352      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           22

 23 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 33      12 BE6223229-22 15.28580 1173.4965      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           23

 24 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 35      13 BE6145538-22 15.29020 1172.7790      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           24

 25 RELY CHRIS           LANGDORP  15  5  2  121934 BE2015907-23 15.24150 1169.6307      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           25

 26 BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   14 16  5  116929 BE2097732-22 15.20161 1166.1608      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           26

 27 LENS RUDI            KEERBERG   1  4  1  114545 BE2074233-20 15.18231 1164.2527      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           27

 28 DE VRIES RENE        BETEKOM   11  8  4  115493 BE2060033-22 15.19340 1159.9565      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           28

 29 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 47      14 BE6170712-23 15.30150 1159.8367      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           29

 30 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 25      15 BE6227277-21 15.30210 1158.7857      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           30

 31 VANDEN WIJNGAERT GER VELTEM     1 10  3  104795 BE2023981-19 15.10392 1155.9972      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           31

 32 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1 15  8       3 BE2004502-23 15.06150 1155.8493      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           32

 33 AERTS RAYMOND        BERTEM     2 17  3       2 BE2021874-20 15.04570 1155.1148      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           33



* 6-VERBOND                * MOMIGNIES         19-05-24 * Los  : 13.40             S:0316 * 
*                          * 522 Oude                   * Basis: 100000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  RAKE   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    POT      TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 COCHET RONALD        ERPS-KWE   1 14  4   99394 BE2027983-22 15.06042 1154.8042      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           34

 35 GEENS PAUL           TREMELO    1  5  1  114802 BE2014937-23 15.19250 1154.7561      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           35

 36 TERRYN NICO          KEERBERG   1 10  6  114267 BE2092162-21 15.19300 1148.4121      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           36

 37 BROOS GUIDO          TIELT     14  6  6  114036 BE2056062-23 15.19249 1147.0704      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           37

 38 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 41      16 BE6170771-23 15.31500 1143.4158      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           38

 39 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 27      17 BE6170821-23 15.31550 1142.5644      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           39

 40 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 21 19  122142 BE2016391-23 15.26570 1142.0477      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           40

 41 GEYNS JULIEN         BERTEM     2  7  1       2 BE2055448-20 15.06068 1141.7163      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           41

 42 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 21  2       2 BE2016397-23 15.27020 1141.1585      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           42

 43 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52  4      18 BE6170726-23 15.32060 1140.6958      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           43

 44 VAN CALSTER FRANS    BETEKOM   11  4  4  115644 BE2060071-22 15.21330 1138.7888      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           44

 45 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1 14  5       2 BE2085175-22 15.08020 1132.9004      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           45

 46 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1 14  6       3 BE2004548-23 15.08050 1132.2573      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           46

 47 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1 15  1       4 BE2020495-20 15.08130 1130.0812   1.10*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     1.10  47

 48 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 20      19 BE6145453-22 15.33270 1127.1221      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           48

 49 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 14      20 BE6227272-21 15.33280 1126.9565      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           49

 50 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52  3      21 BE6145411-22 15.33340 1125.9642      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           50

 51 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 36      22 BE6127321-20 15.33440 1124.3142      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           51

 52 SMEKENS-VANDEN EYNDE WILSELE    2  5  3  102576 BE2025692-23 15.11200 1123.0949      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           52

 53 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 48      23 BE6170738-23 15.35000 1111.9304      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           53

 54 VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT  15  4  2  117150 BE2016724-23 15.25220 1111.8317      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           54

 55 RELY CHRIS           LANGDORP  15  5  1       2 BE2113213-21 15.30100 1106.8139      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           55

 56 STOUTEN FLORENT      TREMELO    1 10  5       2 BE2014860-23 15.22051 1104.7852      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           56

 57 CRABBE LUC           BERTEM     2  6  3   97951 BE2009692-23 15.08530 1102.0176      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           57

 58 VAN ROOSENDAEL ROBER BEGIJNEN  10 10  8  116993 BE2011840-23 15.26310 1098.3539      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           58

 59 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 21 18       3 BE2016324-23 15.31190 1097.2481      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           59

 60 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 21 21       4 BE2016337-23 15.31200 1097.0838      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           60

 61 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 21  6       5 BE2131170-22 15.31220 1096.7555      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           61

 62 VAN ROEY LUDOVIC     VELTEM     1  7  1  101212 BE2027257-20 15.12311 1093.9670      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           62

 63 HOK BOMMEREZ         HEVERLEE   1 25  6   99413 BE2009758-23 15.11350 1085.4923      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           63

 64 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 38      24 BE6170734-23 15.38210 1080.4563      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           64

 65 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 21  5       6 BE2016383-23 15.34140 1069.2326      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           65

 66 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 21 13       7 BE2016319-23 15.34200 1068.2974      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           66

 67 REINQUIN-DEMOULIN    LINDEN     2 11  7       2 BE2079501-17 15.17550 1064.1498      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           67

 68 SERNEELS LAURENT     AARSCHOT  15  7  4  117327 BE2016225-23 15.30210 1063.2261      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           68

 69 HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR   14 10  1  115260 BE2054823-23 15.28290 1062.4674      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           69

 70 STOUTEN FLORENT      TREMELO    1 10  2       3 BE2069841-22 15.26321 1058.6380      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           70

 71 DE VRIES RENE        BETEKOM   11  8  7       2 BE6014884-23 15.29420 1052.8077      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           71

 72 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 22      25 BE6145455-22 15.41310 1052.3001      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           72

 73 SERNEELS LUC         LANGDORP  15  6  1  118028 BE2100200-22 15.32110 1052.0992      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           73

 74 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 21 15       8 BE2131166-22 15.36190 1050.0817      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           74

 75 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 43      26 BE6170837-23 15.41510 1049.4214      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           75



* 6-VERBOND                * MOMIGNIES         19-05-24 * Los  : 13.40             S:0316 * 
*                          * 522 Oude                   * Basis: 100000            P:   3 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  RAKE   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    POT      TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 21  1       9 BE2016353-23 15.36480 1045.7363      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           76

 77 TORREKENS PH         TERVUREN   2  8  1   90292 BE2024478-23 15.06540 1039.0334      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           77

 78 REINQUIN-DEMOULIN    LINDEN     2 11 10       3 BE2129528-16 15.20450 1034.2233      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           78

 79 VAN HAL HENRI        HEVERLEE   2  8  1   98958 BE2059498-21 15.16010 1030.6336      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           79

 80 YSSCHOL MARIA        GELRODE   15  3  1  110837 BE2016823-23 15.27361 1030.0677      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           80

 81 VAN DEN BERGH ANDRE  TREMELO   10  8  6  113305 BE2094682-22 15.30160 1027.5544      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           81

 82 HOK BOMMEREZ         HEVERLEE   1 25 23       2 BE2008443-23 15.16500 1026.6403      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           82

 83 HERMANS ALFONS       WEZEMAAL   1  7  4  109659 BE2008062-23 15.26521 1026.1131      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           83

 84 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1 14  4       4 BE2024306-19 15.17160 1025.3564      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           84

 85 HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR   14 10  9       2 BE2095223-22 15.32310 1024.3816      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           85

 86 BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   14 16 11       2 BE2054439-23 15.34161 1023.2844      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           86

 87 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52  1      27 BE6170778-23 15.45020 1022.7033      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           87

 88 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 49      28 BE6170805-23 15.45070 1022.0221      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           88

 89 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1 15 10       5 BE2004494-23 15.17330 1021.9580      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           89

 90 PEETERS FABIENNE     BETEKOM   11  8  3  115289 BE2060695-22 15.33250 1016.5084      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           90

 91 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 34      29 BE6223037-21 15.46040 1014.3205      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           91

 92 OP DE BEECK JULES    KEERBERG   1  6  4  113277 BE2068667-22 15.31490 1013.0601      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           92

 93 VERZWIJVELT JOZEF    BEGIJNEN  10  5  4  117486 BE2094620-22 15.36080 1011.6475      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           93

 94 FIERENS LUDO         BETEKOM   15  4  3  116892 BE2097055-21 15.36110 1006.0996      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           94

 95 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 21  8      10 BE2016386-23 15.41340 1004.7327      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           95

 96 TERRYN NICO          KEERBERG   1 10  1       2 BE2013484-23 15.34000 1002.3421      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           96

 97 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 21 10      11 BE2016341-23 15.42020 1000.8905      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           97

 98 REINQUIN-DEMOULIN    LINDEN     2 11 11       4 BE2056619-22 15.24090 1000.4609      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           98

 99 REINQUIN-DEMOULIN    LINDEN     2 11  4       5 BE2093815-20 15.25010  992.2044      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           99

100 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 13      30 BE6170815-23 15.49100  989.9768      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          100

101 VAN DEN BERGH ANDRE  TREMELO   10  8  8       2 BE2094685-22 15.34280  989.8515      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          101

102 HELLEMANS JOZEF      BETEKOM    1 12  8       2 BE2115740-22 15.35181  988.5026      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          102

103 RIJMENANTS LOUIS     BEGIJNEN  10  2  2  117540 BE2000500-23 15.38560  988.2848      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          103

104 BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   14 16  3       3 BE2097676-22 15.38301  986.7287      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          104

105 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 21 11      12 BE2131178-22 15.44040  984.4868      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          105

106 STOUTEN FLORENT      TREMELO    1 10 10       4 BE2004883-23 15.34421  983.2638      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          106

107 PEETERS FABIENNE     BETEKOM   11  8  2       2 BE2010776-23 15.37220  982.2976      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          107

108 DE VRIES RENE        BETEKOM   11  8  6       3 BE2010251-23 15.37430  981.1100      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          108

109 DE VRIES RENE        BETEKOM   11  8  5       4 BE2010253-23 15.37510  980.0000      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          109

110 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52  2      31 BE6223127-21 15.51220  973.3976      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          110

111 BROOS GUIDO          TIELT     14  6  4       2 BE2056095-23 15.38569  958.7020      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          111

112 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52 21      32 BE6145450-22 15.53400  956.6484      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          112

113 VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT  39  7  4  114075 BE2116148-22 15.39160  956.4701      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          113

114 LENS RUDI            KEERBERG   1  4  3       2 BE2091169-21 15.39461  956.3880      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          114

115 VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT  39  7  1       2 BE2078732-21 15.39180  956.2028      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          115

116 HOK BOMMEREZ         HEVERLEE   1 25 22       3 BE2008450-23 15.24020  955.5880      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          116

117 STOUTEN FLORENT      TREMELO    1 10  3       5 BE2069847-22 15.38451  949.7298      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          117



* 6-VERBOND                * MOMIGNIES         19-05-24 * Los  : 13.40             S:0316 * 
*                          * 522 Oude                   * Basis: 100000            P:   4 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  RAKE   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    POT      TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

118 BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   14 16 10       4 BE2097670-22 15.43221  947.8040      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          118

119 DE VRIES RENE        BETEKOM   11  8  2       5 BE2039091-20 15.42020  946.4054      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          119

120 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 21 12      13 BE2131174-22 15.49100  945.6155      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          120

121 GOOSSENS FRANS       BOOISCHO  10  3  2  119407 BE6095792-23 15.46191  945.2864      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          121

122 DE VRIES RENE        BETEKOM   11  8  8       6 BE2010231-23 15.43120  937.4432      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          122

123 LEYNEN MELANIE       BAAL      10  5  1  114721 BE2121029-22 15.42410  935.0985      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          123

124 COECK JOZEF          RAMSEL    11  6  3  118567 BE6013509-23 15.46560  934.0888      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          124

125 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1 14  2       5 BE2085197-22 15.27150  929.9114      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          125

126 VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT  15  4  3       2 BE2016702-23 15.46110  928.4110      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          126

127 JANSSENS MICHEL      WILSELE    1  6  1  105899 BE2021770-20 15.34340  924.3439      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          127

128 LENS RUDI            KEERBERG   1  4  2       3 BE2091173-21 15.44261  920.5208      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          128

129 VAN DEN BERGH MAURIC BEGIJNEN  10  3  2  116992 BE2094360-22 15.47101  919.9775      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          129

130 MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI  14  6  1  113293 BE2056642-23 15.43120  919.5860      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          130

131 VAN DEN BERGH ANDRE  TREMELO   10  8  2       3 BE2012281-23 15.43180  918.9376      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          131

132 VERZWIJVELT JOZEF    BEGIJNEN  10  5  1       2 BE2094606-22 15.48310  914.1694      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          132

133 REINQUIN-DEMOULIN    LINDEN     2 11  9       6 BE2064629-21 15.34000  914.0175      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          133

134 FIERENS LUDO         BETEKOM   15  4  1       2 BE2101002-22 15.48070  912.3871      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          134

135 GEYNS JULIEN         BERTEM     2  7  3       3 BE2055462-20 15.27528  911.3552      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          135

136 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 21  9      14 BE2131171-22 15.54280  908.3441      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          136

137 TERRYN NICO          KEERBERG   1 10  5       3 BE2014270-23 15.45570  907.2410      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          137

138 STOUTEN FLORENT      TREMELO    1 10  4       6 BE2069832-22 15.44331  905.5037      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          138

139 VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT  15  4  1       3 BE2016727-23 15.49250  905.2157      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          139

140 TERRYN NICO          KEERBERG   1 10  9       4 BE2074201-20 15.46340  902.8206      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          140

141 LAUWERS WILLY        HERENT     2 15  4       2 BE2013273-23 15.33590  901.6581      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          141

142 WOUTERS GEORGES      BAAL      10  4  3  114841 BE2012382-23 15.47370  899.8903      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          142

143 VAN ROOSENDAEL ROBER BEGIJNEN  10 10  2       2 BE2033004-19 15.50080  899.0241      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          143

144 HELLEMANS JOZEF      BETEKOM    1 12  5       3 BE2117199-22 15.47321  893.6841      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          144

145 VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT  15  4  4       4 BE6014128-23 15.51300  890.8745      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          145

146 VAN HAL HENRI        HEVERLEE   2  8  7       2 BE2059495-21 15.31220  888.5783      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          146

147 TERRYN NICO          KEERBERG   1 10  7       5 BE2014281-23 15.49190  883.6216      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          147

148 STOUTEN FLORENT      TREMELO    1 10  7       7 BE2014867-23 15.47461  882.7070      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          148

149 BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   14 16 14       5 BE2051883-23 15.52391  881.4740      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          149

150 PIERQUET YVES        BERTEM     2  6  1   96460 BE2006939-21 15.29480  878.5064      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          150

151 BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   14 16  8       6 BE2054483-23 15.53181  877.1758      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          151

152 BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   14 16 13       7 BE2054421-23 15.53311  875.7524      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          152

153 VAN CALSTER FRANS    BETEKOM   11  4  2       2 BE2010343-23 15.52090  875.0965      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          153

154 DAMS PAUL EN ZN      BAAL      10  7  7  113763 BE2011212-23 15.50040  874.6591      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          154

155 VAN HAL HENRI        HEVERLEE   2  8  3       3 BE2059492-21 15.33160  873.6727      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          155

156 DE PRETER DIRK       BAAL      10  1  1  112924 BE2011731-23 15.49250  872.5692      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          156

157 DAMS PAUL EN ZN      BAAL      10  7  5       2 BE2093719-22 15.50450  870.0880      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          157

158 BROOS GUIDO          TIELT     14  6  5       3 BE6088229-21 15.51409  865.9975      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          158

159 REINQUIN-DEMOULIN    LINDEN     2 11  8       7 BE2299818-14 15.40400  863.5193      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          159



* 6-VERBOND                * MOMIGNIES         19-05-24 * Los  : 13.40             S:0316 * 
*                          * 522 Oude                   * Basis: 100000            P:   5 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  RAKE   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    POT      TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

160 GEUVENS EMIEL        GELRODE   15  4  4  110971 BE2016626-23 15.49109  859.0306      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          160

161 GEYNS JULIEN         BERTEM     2  7  7       4 BE2006552-21 15.34378  857.6900      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          161

162 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1 14 10       6 BE2085155-22 15.36190  857.4266      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          162

163 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 52  8      33 BE6170741-23 16.09130  856.9552      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          163

164 AERTS RAYMOND        BERTEM     2 17 17       3 BE2072728-21 15.34370  856.1320      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          164

165 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 21 20      15 BE2131164-22 16.02470  855.4360      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          165

166 JANSSENS MICHEL      WILSELE    1  6  2       2 BE2083071-22 15.43540  854.7135      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          166

167 TERRYN NICO          KEERBERG   1 10  2       6 BE2014279-23 15.53420  854.6522      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          167

168 JACOBS LUCKAS        MEERBEEK   2  9  3       2 BE2086934-22 15.36060  847.6830      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -   3.20     3.20 168

169 TERRYN NICO          KEERBERG   1 10  3       7 BE2092138-21 15.54590  846.5267      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          169

170 VANDEN WIJNGAERT GER VELTEM     1 10  8       2 BE2028220-19 15.43531  845.9055      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          170

171 DE VRIES RENE        BETEKOM   11  8  1       7 BE2039013-20 15.56340  845.6895      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          171

172 COCHET RONALD        ERPS-KWE   1 14 11       2 BE2008391-23 15.37442  844.2060      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          172

173 RIJMENANTS LOUIS     BEGIJNEN  10  2  1       2 BE2000489-23 15.59410  841.4748      -      -      -     -     -     -      -   0.40      -      -      -     0.40 173

174 GEUVENS EMIEL        GELRODE   15  4  3       2 BE2112570-19 15.51559  841.1248      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -          174

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : ATO 0.10 0.20 / SCH 0.10 0.20 / 

HELLEMANS JOZEF 0.40 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* 6-VERBOND                * MOMIGNIES         19-05-24 * Los  : 13.40             S:0316 * 
*                          * 275 Jaarse                 * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00            0.10  0.15  0.25           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           

    2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        7     4     4 POT       

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  55 Deelnemers  * Inzet :0.90        * Klachten 0479/296137

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  RAKE   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    POT      TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1 12 11   99692 BE2114105-23 15.01240 1224.7174      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            1

  2 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1 12  3       2 BE2004582-23 15.01280 1223.7152      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            2

  3 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 30  4  127872 BE6170708-23 15.26570 1195.6241      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            3

  4 SELS ALFONS          TESTELT   39  2  1  121874 BE2019181-23 15.22081 1193.2638      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            4

  5 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 30 16       2 BE6170845-23 15.28000 1184.0000      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            5

  6 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 30  7       3 BE6170827-23 15.28010 1183.8173      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            6

  7 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 30  9       4 BE6170783-23 15.28030 1183.4521      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            7

  8 LAUWERS WILLY        HERENT     2 15  7  102774 BE2013271-23 15.06510 1183.3506      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            8

  9 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 30  6       5 BE6170847-23 15.28530 1174.3946      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            9

 10 RELY CHRIS           LANGDORP  15  2  1  121934 BE2015907-23 15.24150 1169.6307      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           10

 11 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 30 25       6 BE6170712-23 15.30150 1159.8367      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           11

 12 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1 12  5       3 BE2004502-23 15.06150 1155.8493      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           12

 13 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 30 20       7 BE6170771-23 15.31500 1143.4158      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           13

 14 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 30 14       8 BE6170821-23 15.31550 1142.5644      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           14

 15 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 15 14  122142 BE2016391-23 15.26570 1142.0477      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           15

 16 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 15  2       2 BE2016397-23 15.27020 1141.1585      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           16

 17 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 30  2       9 BE6170726-23 15.32060 1140.6958      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           17

 18 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1  9  2   99733 BE2004548-23 15.08050 1132.2573      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           18

 19 SMEKENS-VANDEN EYNDE WILSELE    2  3  2  102576 BE2025692-23 15.11200 1123.0949      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           19

 20 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 30 26      10 BE6170738-23 15.35000 1111.9304      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           20

 21 VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT  15  4  2  117150 BE2016724-23 15.25220 1111.8317      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           21

 22 CRABBE LUC           BERTEM     2  6  3   97951 BE2009692-23 15.08530 1102.0176      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           22

 23 VAN ROOSENDAEL ROBER BEGIJNEN  10  4  2  116993 BE2011840-23 15.26310 1098.3539      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           23

 24 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 15 13       3 BE2016324-23 15.31190 1097.2481      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           24

 25 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 15 15       4 BE2016337-23 15.31200 1097.0838      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           25

 26 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 30 18      11 BE6170734-23 15.38210 1080.4563      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           26

 27 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 15  5       5 BE2016383-23 15.34140 1069.2326      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           27

 28 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 15  9       6 BE2016319-23 15.34200 1068.2974      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           28

 29 SERNEELS LAURENT     AARSCHOT  15  4  2  117327 BE2016225-23 15.30210 1063.2261      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           29

 30 DE VRIES RENE        BETEKOM   11  4  3  115493 BE6014884-23 15.29420 1052.8077      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           30

 31 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 30 22      12 BE6170837-23 15.41510 1049.4214      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           31

 32 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 15  1       7 BE2016353-23 15.36480 1045.7363      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           32

 33 TORREKENS PH         TERVUREN   2  5  1   90292 BE2024478-23 15.06540 1039.0334      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           33



* 6-VERBOND                * MOMIGNIES         19-05-24 * Los  : 13.40             S:0316 * 
*                          * 275 Jaarse                 * Basis: 100000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  RAKE   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    POT      TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 YSSCHOL MARIA        GELRODE   15  3  1  110837 BE2016823-23 15.27361 1030.0677      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           34

 35 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 30  1      13 BE6170778-23 15.45020 1022.7033      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           35

 36 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 30 27      14 BE6170805-23 15.45070 1022.0221      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           36

 37 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1 12  7       4 BE2004494-23 15.17330 1021.9580      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           37

 38 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 15  7       8 BE2016386-23 15.41340 1004.7327      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           38

 39 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 15  8       9 BE2016341-23 15.42020 1000.8905      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           39

 40 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 30  8      15 BE6170815-23 15.49100  989.9768      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           40

 41 RIJMENANTS LOUIS     BEGIJNEN  10  2  2  117540 BE2000500-23 15.38560  988.2848   0.20*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     0.20  41

 42 PEETERS FABIENNE     BETEKOM   11  5  1  115289 BE2010776-23 15.37220  982.2976      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           42

 43 DE VRIES RENE        BETEKOM   11  4  2       2 BE2010251-23 15.37430  981.1100      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           43

 44 DE VRIES RENE        BETEKOM   11  4  1       3 BE2010253-23 15.37510  980.0000      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           44

 45 GOOSSENS FRANS       BOOISCHO  10  3  2  119407 BE6095792-23 15.46191  945.2864      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           45

 46 DE VRIES RENE        BETEKOM   11  4  4       4 BE2010231-23 15.43120  937.4432      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           46

 47 COECK JOZEF          RAMSEL    11  3  2  118567 BE6013509-23 15.46560  934.0888      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           47

 48 VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT  15  4  3       2 BE2016702-23 15.46110  928.4110      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           48

 49 VAN DEN BERGH ANDRE  TREMELO   10  4  2  113305 BE2012281-23 15.43180  918.9376      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           49

 50 VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT  15  4  1       3 BE2016727-23 15.49250  905.2157      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           50

 51 LAUWERS WILLY        HERENT     2 15  4       2 BE2013273-23 15.33590  901.6581      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           51

 52 WOUTERS GEORGES      BAAL      10  4  3  114841 BE2012382-23 15.47370  899.8903      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           52

 53 VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT  15  4  4       4 BE6014128-23 15.51300  890.8745      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           53

 54 VAN CALSTER FRANS    BETEKOM   11  3  2  115644 BE2010343-23 15.52090  875.0965      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           54

 55 DAMS PAUL EN ZN      BAAL      10  3  3  113763 BE2011212-23 15.50040  874.6591      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           55

 56 DE PRETER DIRK       BAAL      10  1  1  112924 BE2011731-23 15.49250  872.5692      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           56

 57 GEUVENS EMIEL        GELRODE   15  1  1  110971 BE2016626-23 15.49109  859.0306      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           57

 58 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 30  5      16 BE6170741-23 16.09130  856.9552      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           58

 59 RIJMENANTS LOUIS     BEGIJNEN  10  2  1       2 BE2000489-23 15.59410  841.4748      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           59

 60 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 30 11      17 BE6170818-23 16.12270  838.7799      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           60

 61 VAN DEN BERGH ANDRE  TREMELO   10  4  1       2 BE2012297-23 15.56460  828.4548      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           61

 62 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1  9  1       2 BE2004570-23 15.42580  811.0572      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           62

 63 CRABBE LUC           BERTEM     2  6  4       2 BE2003811-23 15.40540  810.1820      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           63

 64 CRABBE LUC           BERTEM     2  6  5       3 BE2009680-23 15.40560  809.9587      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           64

 65 YSSCHOL MARIA        GELRODE   15  3  2       2 BE2016625-23 15.58041  802.7692      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           65

 66 CRABBE LUC           BERTEM     2  6  1       4 BE2009684-23 15.42050  802.3290      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           66

 67 TORREKENS PH         TERVUREN   2  5  4       2 BE2024473-23 15.35070 15.4100,1      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           67

 68 JACOBS LUCKAS        MEERBEEK   2  4  4   98416 BE2024670-23 15.45330 15.4116,8      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           68

 69 SMEKENS-VANDEN EYNDE WILSELE    2  3  3       2 BE2025698-23 15.54140 15.4445,8      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           69

 70 TORREKENS PH         TERVUREN   2  5  3       3 BE2024491-23 15.39030 15.4456,1      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           70

 71 LAUWERS WILLY        HERENT     2 15 13       3 BE2025562-23 15.59420 15.4958,9      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           71

 72 VAN CALSTER FRANS    BETEKOM   11  3  1       2 BE2010342-23 16.12030 15.5229,7      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           72

 73 LAUWERS WILLY        HERENT     2 15 10       4 BE2025564-23 16.04400 15.5456,9      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           73

 74 BELLEMANS DIRK       KESSEL-L   2  3  3  100744 BE2025742-23 16.03070 15.5556,2      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           74

 75 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1  9  6       3 BE2004574-23 15.57170 15.5737,0      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           75



* 6-VERBOND                * MOMIGNIES         19-05-24 * Los  : 13.40             S:0316 * 
*                          * 275 Jaarse                 * Basis: 100000            P:   3 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  RAKE   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    POT      TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15 15 11      10 BE2016352-23 16.31550 16.0414,3      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           76

 77 JACOBS LUCKAS        MEERBEEK   2  4  3       2 BE2024650-23 16.09020 16.0445,8      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -   0.70     0.70  77

 78 BOULANGER ALESSANDRO WILSELE    2  1  1  106555 BE2024671-23 16.19180 16.0451,4      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           78

 79 COECK JOZEF          RAMSEL    11  3  3       2 BE6013550-23 16.29450 16.0632,5      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           79

 80 VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT  39  4  4  114075 BE2008047-23 16.10300 16.1139,4      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           80

 81 BELLEMANS DIRK       KESSEL-L   2  3  2       2 BE2025750-23 16.21120 16.1401,2      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           81

 82 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1 12  6       5 BE2004495-23 16.15080 16.1531,1      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           82

 83 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1  9  4       4 BE2004541-23 16.15310 16.1551,0      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           83

 84 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1 12 10       6 BE2115997-23 16.18530 16.1916,1      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           84

 85 TORREKENS PH         TERVUREN   2  5  5       4 BE2024487-23 16.15130 16.2106,1      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           85

 86 CRABBE LUC           BERTEM     2  6  2       5 BE2003916-23 16.25260 16.2144,7      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           86

 87 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1 12  2       7 BE2004492-23 16.21440 16.2207,1      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           87

 88 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1  9  7       5 BE2116000-23 16.22200 16.2240,0      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           88

 89 LAUWERS WILLY        HERENT     2 15  3       5 BE2025549-23 16.33410 16.2357,9      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           89

 90 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1 12  1       8 BE2114103-23 16.25550 16.2618,1      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           90

 91 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1  9  3       6 BE2004552-23 16.28500 16.2910,0      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           91

 92 VAN CALSTER FRANS    BETEKOM   11  3  3       3 BE2010350-23 16.55360 16.3602,7      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           92

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* 6-VERBOND                * MOMIGNIES         19-05-24 * Los  : 13.40             S:0316 * 
*                          * 32 Jongen                  * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00            0.10  0.15  0.25           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        0     0     0 POT       

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  5 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * Klachten 0479/296137

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  RAKE   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    POT      TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 HEYLIGHEN GUSTAAF    ROTSELAA   1 12  6  109753 BE2072220-24 15.23380 1059.0511      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            1

  2 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1  5  1   99733 BE2073632-24 15.21460  980.0164      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            2

  3 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1  5  3       2 BE2049023-24 15.35490  861.1282      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            3

  4 GOOSSENS RAF         KAMPENHO   1  8  5  105573 BE2073243-24 16.02220 15.5524,0      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            4

  5 GOOSSENS RAF         KAMPENHO   1  8  8       2 BE2073254-24 16.27330 16.2035,0      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            5

  6 GOOSSENS RAF         KAMPENHO   1  8  6       3 BE2073259-24 16.49470 16.4249,0      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            6

  7 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1  5  4       3 BE2073628-24 19.42540 19.4314,0      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            7

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


